Bus

Bus 33 Sotrama 33 : NV marché 2 Sans fil Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Sikasso Place — Dépo6t Carré Sikasso Place — Dépbt Carré
8 stops Monday 07:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:37
Sikasso Place

Wednesday 07:37
Missiriba

Thursday 07:37
Misiri Ba da

Friday 07:37
Arrét
Arrét Saturday 07:37
Monument Kontron ni Sané Sunday 07:37
Pharmacie Da

Route info
Dépét Carre Direction: Sikasso Place

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

=5
Banconi

Banconi Flabougou

s
Pucs i pant
J St
x;‘:/b act"nelsn
= et
o i
< =) e {5
Z
H |': oar TIE :
s -
7
ot
L] e e
i o e.i-—""‘"‘:-‘
' E:
]
5
v

L
Bamakg.=""

==TBamako

ra

Bozola

Mgolonina Cite el
w

W @6pen5treetl'\.l'|ap contributors

B 33 Sotrama 33 : NV marché = Sans fil BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-33-3172834788-3959989061
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-33-3172834788-3959989061
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-33-3172834788-3959989061

Direction
Sans Fil Terminus — Sans Fil Garbal

30 stops

Open route schedule

Sans Fil Terminus

Kénébani

Marché Medine

Arrét Lafiabougou

Banconi Place

Suguni Coura

Arrét Gare Bus

Shell

Sikasso Place

Medina Coura Tournant

Missira Pmi

Missiri Carré

Missira PMI| Carré

Missira Pont Ba Da

Missira Pont Ba Da

Missira Da

Rail Da

BIM SA Carré

Marché de Bagadadji

Arrét

Carré des martyrs

Virage Cimetiere

Cimetiére de Niaréla

Cimetiére de Niaréla

Centre Pére Michéle

Route schedule
Sans Fil Terminus — Sans Fil Garbal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sans Fil Terminus
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-33-3172834788-3959989061

Marché Sans-Fil
Hai Tai

Dépbt Tournée
Voiri Da

Sans Fil Garbal

33 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



